Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriella Meyer - (1371366) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.49
32.93
32.95
33.47
35.61
35.80
35.98
36.00
36.09
36.27
40.23
41.13
41.27
42.71

47.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.49
32.95
32.93
33.47
35.80
35.61
35.98

36.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
542
541
516
429
422
416
415
412

406

278
275
248
179

WA Pts

565
541
542
516
422
429
416
415

Round

I T T T

-n

I T T T m ™

Round

F

Date

21/04/24
31/03/24
21/04/24
31/03/24
08/05/22
02/04/23
10/04/22
22/01/22
08/08/21
22/01/22
01/02/20
14/12/19
07/07/19
20/04/19
08/07/18

Date

21/04/24
21/04/24
31/03/24
31/03/24
02/04/23
08/05/22
10/04/22
22/01/22

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023

Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

RTSC Christmas Cracker

BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024

NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Stratford
Crawley
London
London Aquatic Centr
London
London
Stratford
London
Basildon

LONDON

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Stratford
Luton
Crawley

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.27
36.09
40.23
41.13
41.27
42.71

47.59

Copyright 2024

412
297
278
275
248
179

I I I T

22/01/22
08/08/21
01/02/20
14/12/19
07/07/19
20/04/19
08/07/18

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

RTSC Christmas Cracker

BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

London

London Aquatic Centr
London

Stratford

London

Basildon

LONDON

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



