Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriella Meyer - (1371366) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.49	565	F	21/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Chelmsford	1
32.93	542	F	31/03/24	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024	Norwich		1
32.95	541	Н	21/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Chelmsford	1
33.47	516	Н	31/03/24	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024	Norwich		1
35.61	429	Н	08/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Luton	Chelmsford	1
35.80	422	F	02/04/23	NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Stratford		1
35.98	416	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
36.00	415	F	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Chelmsford	1
36.09	412	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Chelmsford	1
36.27	406	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Chelmsford	1
40.23	297	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Witham Dolph	1
41.13	278	Н	14/12/19	RTSC Christmas Cracker	Stratford	Witham Dolph	3
41.27	275	F	07/07/19	BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3	London	Witham Dolph	3
42.71	248	Н	20/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
47.59	179	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.49	565	F	21/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Chelmsford	1
32.95	541	Н	21/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Chelmsford	1
32.93	542	F	31/03/24	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024	Norwich		1
33.47	516	Н	31/03/24	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024	Norwich		1
35.80	422	F	02/04/23	NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Stratford		1
35.61	429	Н	08/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Luton	Chelmsford	1
35.98	416	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
36.00 Copyright 2024	415 1	F	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Chelmsford Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
36.27	406	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	Chelmsford	1
36.09	412	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Chelmsford	1
40.23	297	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Witham Dolph	1
41.13	278	Н	14/12/19	RTSC Christmas Cracker	Stratford	Witham Dolph	3
41.27	275	F	07/07/19	BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3	London	Witham Dolph	3
42.71	248	Н	20/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
47.59	179	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS